
MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 43607658

Data publicarii	26.07.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 284,79 RON - 284,79 RON

Descriere: Denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare GALEATA BUC 2 14.285 28.57 MOP BUC 5 4.202 21.01 LAVETE BUC 3 3.78 11.34 SAPUN BUC 9 1.6811 15.13 COADA LEMN BUC 2 3.3613 6.72 POMPITA STROPIT BUC 1 12.61 12.61 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1 102.52 102.52 SIFON LAVOAR BUC 2 8.15 16.3 MUCEGAI STOP BUC 2 10.925 21.85 RACORD APA BUC 2 8.825 17.65 FURTUN+PARA BUC 1 31.09 31.09 valoare totala fara tva= 284.79 lei mai putin
